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EJJ{/EODEEFI%EH(Q:\ } ()5% _Q*EOD/]/ \/ j 7|- >( /| apply prepruning
—> 3> NULTZHEZRLTLIZE,

S A—4

a @ E:'I . Decision Tree
criterion % gain_ratio
| criterion

" v EREOEE (9.10.011)

#*9 Selects the criterion on which Attributes will be selected for splitting.
we| For each ofthese criteria the splitvalue is optimized with regards to the
chosen criterion. It can have one of the following values:

minimal gain % 0.01

minimal leaf size 2

[BERISGA—FZRR/IERR] TINTCD/I\SA—HFZFRRCTEFT,
(SER/IS A= (FRURICIZDTVET, )
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FRL—4%

"7 Data Access (58)
7 Blending (83)
" Cleansing (28)
7 Modeling (169)

» 7 Scoring (14)

» 7 validation (30)

» 71 Utility (86)

» " Extensions (307)

»
»
»
»

» " Deployment (1)
=T b F A ZMBAR N —2FA IR
-
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o

T4

[I7] Select Attributes

RS

o2 6%

Turbo Prep

[[/7 SetRole

Auto Model

Deployments

PP R

. Apply Model

i @ @ K

res

= X
P ‘ Studio2T v
K A—4
Process

logverbosity init v ®
logfile e BLE)
resultfile =D
random seed 2001 @
send mail never v ®
encoding SYSTEM v ®
O EER S - =T
 ERMOEE (9.10.011)
N7

A

i Process
RapidMiner Studio Core

Synopsis
The root operator which is the outer most
operator of every process.
Description
Each process must contain exactly one v
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AIVT ERUIEARL —FDAILT . S8 v

Decision Tree -
¥ Concurrency
/\) ijwgﬁ N 7I_/\o I/—g (: J: j t’g\b D gs g_o Tags: Supervised, Classification, Regression, Model, Trees
— \ g . Synopsis
/\) I/j (L" (j: A L/{—FOD Wéb\ }% %ﬁ ént L ) 35 g_ ° This Operator generates a decision tree model, which can be used
0 _ for classification and regression.
’ 7I-/\ I/ gd)*ﬂg‘g\ E E,\J Jump to Tutorial Process I 0 |J v 0
o ARL—HFDR— KMIDNT
— — D ipti
* } f = >( o 9 (L’ j L \t A:se:;ii:a::ee is a tree like collection of nodes intended to create
a Aaricinn An ualiac affiliatinn a3 rlace Ar an actimata nf a
° —
Fa1—hU)L <
Jo+eR
© Pprocess » PPL 2R e H

(e

Retrieves the Golf dataset from the Samples repository The Decision Tree Operator receives the Golf dataset from the Retrieve
and passes it to the Decision Tree Operator. operator. Try changing the parameter values used in this example
process and examine in Results view if the tree structure changes.
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logfile oo L6
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resultfile =@
B random seed 2001 @
send mail never v |®
encoding SYSTEM v @
v
- 1 >
[ Y
AFRL—4%
- EEISA— &
 ERMOEE (9.10011)
» ] Data Access (58) _J
» [ Blending (83)
» [ Cleansing (28) ~nF
— - A
»
Modeling (169) Process
% SCaoiLy RapidMiner Studio Core
» [ validation (30)
» [ Utility (86) Synopsis
» £ Extensions (307) The root operator which is the outer most
k ) operator of every process.
» [ Deployment (1) -
Recommended Operators (0 v
=Ty b A ZDBAR = BFEA DR ) R ) e | [ L L 2R
b—LEA * Retrieve 2= 12% [ Select Attributes 2% 6% |12 SetRole 2% 6% . Apply Model 22 4% Each process must contain exactly one
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criterion v g
maxinlal depth v ‘10 ’(D

< apply pruning ® ,(5 P _9 @
confidence % ‘i‘@ =

_ Decision Tree |FL%(C)

| apply prepruning 6]
e o 0 criterion %
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minimal size for split ‘4 ‘(D
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v e

v #

Al Hub Monitor A

Processes running on the RapidMiner Al Hub.

Background Monitor
Manage background processes and results.

Data Editor
Offers spreadsheet-like data manipulation.

Snapshot History
Show the Snapshot history and status of projects under version control.

XML

JOLAEXMIERTRT
FIVr—=2av*Ioxo b
RM Server®AppIgE#* /T2 L— b
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» ] Data Access (58)
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» 71 Cleansing (28)
» 7 Modeling (169)
» 7] Scoring (14)

» 1 validation (30)

» [ Utility (86)

» "1 Extensions (307)
» 1 Deployment (1)

Recommended Operators (1) v

= |:2 :(ZD‘EZ'\' :—gﬁ:[ SR
U o +7 (* Retrieve 2% 12% | [[7] Select Attributes 2% 6% [IJ SetRole 22 6% . Apply Model 2% 4%
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logverbosity init
logfile

resultfile

random seed 2001
send mail never

encoding SYSTEM

a
 ERBOEE (910011)
~LF

Process
RapidMiner Studio Core

Synopsis
The root operator which is the outer most
operator of every process.

Description

Each process must contain exactly one
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] ExampleSet (Retrieve Iris)

F< ——: Turbo Prep

Row No. id

1 id_1
2 id_2
3 id_3
4 id_4
5 id_5
6 id_6
7§ id_7
8 id_8
9 id_9
10 id_10

% Auto Model

label

Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa
Iris-setosa

Iris-setosa

9L BET [FHBRE@m (CYDBEODFXT,
[FEREHE] (CRRSNFT,

al

5.100

4.900

4700

4.600

5

5.400

4.600

4.400

4.900

3.500

3.200

3.100

3.600

3.900

3.400

3.400

2.900

3.100

a3

1.400

1.400

1.300

1.500

1.400

1.700

1.400

1.500

1.400

1.500

0.200

0.200

0.200

0.200

0.200

0.400

0.300

0.200

0.200

0.100
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AA

‘§ ExampleSet (Retrieve Iris)

< r-F“‘,Turbo Prep ﬁ Auto Model Attribute (En&) = %l

Row No. id label al a2 a3 a4

1 id_1 Iris-setosa 5.100 3.500 1.400 0.200 Example
. ) = 17T

2 id_2 Iris-setosa 4900 3 1.400 0.200

3 id_3 Iris-setosa 4700 3.200 1.300 0.200

- id_4 Iris-setosa 4600 3.100 1.500 0.200

5 id_5 Iris-setosa D 3.600 1.400 0.200

6 id_6 Iris-setosa 5.400 3.900 1.700 0.400

7 id_7 Iris-setosa 4600 3.400 1.400 0.300

8 id_8 Iris-setosa 5 3.400 1.500 0.200

9 id_9 Iris-setosa 4400 2.900 1.400 0.200

10 id_10 Iris-setosa 4900 3.100 1.500 0.100
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RREEE ‘J ExampleSet (Retrieve Iris)
- [~ Turbo Pr Auto Model _—
H M T Tumoprep | Autoog ExampleSet = F7—4twv b
T—3
Row No. (i label a1 a2 a3 a4 )
1 id_1 Iris-setosa 5.100 3.500 1.400 0.200
B 2 id_2 Iris-setosa 4.900 3 1.400 0.200
- Z S 3 id_3 Iris-setosa 4700 3.200 1.300 0.200
4 id_4 Iris-setosa 4.600 3.100 1500 0.200
€ 5 id 5 Iris-setosa 5 3.600 1.400 0.200
BN . .
e 6 id_6 Iris-setosa 5.400 3.900 1.700 0.400
7 id_7 Iris-setosa 4.600 3.400 1.400 0.300
ity 8 id_8 Iris-setosa 5 3.400 1.500 0.200
= 9 id_9 Iris-setosa 4.400 2.900 1.400 0.200
T/ F=ay
10 id_10 Iris-setosa 4.900 3.100 1.500 0.100
\_ _J
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‘§ ExampleSet (Retrieve Iris)

< le Turbo Prep ﬁ Auto Model
Row No. f id label A
1 id_1 Iris-setosa
2 id_2 Iris-setosa
3 id_3 Iris-setosa
< id_4 Iris-setosa
5 id_5 Iris-setosa
6 id_6 Iris-setosa
7 id_7 Iris-setosa
8 id_8 Iris-setosa
9 id_9 Iris-setosa
10 id_10 Iris-setosa

a1l

5.100

4.900

4700

4600

B

5.400

4600

5

4.400

4900

3.500

.

3.200

3.100

3.600

3.900

3.400

3.400

2.900

3.100

a3

1.400

1.400

1.300

1.500

1.400

1.700

1.400

1.500

1.400

1.500
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0.200
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‘§ ExampleSet (Retrieve Iris)

<

H  Turbo Prep

Row No. id

1 id_1
2 id_2
3 id_3
4 id_4
5 id_5
6 id_6
7 id_7
8 id_8
9 id_9
10 id_10

ﬁ Auto Model

label ra1 a2 a3 a4 )
Iris-setosa 5.100 3.500 1.400 0.200
Iris-setosa 4900 o 1.400 0.200
Iris-setosa 4700 3.200 1.300 0.200
Iris-setosa 4600 3.100 1.500 0.200
Iris-setosa 5 3.600 1.400 0.200
Iris-setosa 5.400 3.900 1.700 0.400
Iris-setosa 4600 3.400 1.400 0.300
Iris-setosa 5 3.400 1.500 0.200
Iris-setosa 4.400 2.900 1.400 0.200
Iris-setosa 4900 3.100 1.500 0.100
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Visualizations — " oo -
Fr-tOXT
§ " i Bkl 491l SR
iy | | A a1 Real 0 4.300 7.900 5.843 0.828
Bl Rkl F49il
v a2 Real 0 2 4.400 3.054
B Rkl F431
v a3 Real 0 1 6.900 3.759
i Rkl F4TiE
Vv a4 Real 0 0.100 2.500 1.199
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Row No.
1
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Future Cust..  Age
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Text Processing 9.4.0 Text Processing
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pialalLanguage trocessing (RLF) Release date 202112014

v 1S9 = VI3BHO -V a v T File size 19518
l Operator Toolbox 2.14.0 License RM_EULA
x Operator Toolbox Extension: This extensions Dependencies
couples a bunch of useful additonal .
operators together. ~ The Text Extensions supports several text formats including plain text, HTML, or PDF as well as other data
5 e B 5 T sources. It provides standard filters for tokenization, stemming, stopword filtering, or n-gram generation to provide
Vi - VIR -T2 T everything necessary for preparing and analyzing texts.

= Web Mining 9.7.1
@ The Web Mining Extension provides access
\J to internet sources like web pages, RSS
feeds, and web senvices.
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Anomaly Detection 4.0.1
Q The Anomaly Detection Extension comprises
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Qo2 b-LLki- 2240000

Python Scripting 9.10.2

The Python scripting extension integrates
RapidMiner with the data scientist-friendly
and widely used programming language
Python and allows to embed Python code into
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